FT.-IN./CH11_1
11.22 1 1
CH11Commercial Ladder
Style Round Handle
32mm
*(24mm also available
  for CH11-8)
 B C  B
10-12mm
Tempered Glass
C
 B
 Glass
Panel
12mm
12mm
MODEL B C
CH11-12                         12”                            24”
CH11-8                           8”                              12”
CH11-18                         18”                            30”
CH11-24                         24”                            36”
CH11-36                         36”                            48”
CH11-48                         48”                            60”
GLASS
FABRICATION
ELEVATION
3D VIEW